



Family-Offer Classic

171'810 kcal

One month's supply for 4 persons
at family price.

Weight: 80,8 kg total

Dimensions: 55cm long, 41 cm wide, 23cm high (x 4)

Ideal storage: constant temperature around 15 to 20 degree celsius

Shelf life SiSa products: 10 years

Shelf life NR-72: 20 years

Allergens: milk, fresh egg, gluten (wheat), soy
(may contain traces of celery und mustard)

Nutritional values per 100g:

Product	Energy KJ / kcal	Fat	th. Saturated fatty acids	Carbo- hydrates	thereof sugar	Protein	Salt	Dietary Fibres
Whole Milk Powder	2065 / 494	26,2g	18,0g	40,6g	40,6g	24,6g	0,71g	<0,1g
Chickpeas Preecooked	1412 / 336	5,9g	1,1g	44,3g	2,4g	18,6g	0,05g	15,5g
Red Lentils	1500 / 359	2,0g	0,5g	53,0g	2,0g	24,0g	0,03g	10,0g
Kidneybeans red	1412 / 336	5,9g	1,1g	44,3g	2,4g	18,6g	0,05g	15,5g
Mashed Potatoes	1518 / 358	0,5g	0,1g	77,9g	1,7g	6,5g	0,04g	n.s.
Risotto Rice	1460 / 344	0,6g	0g	77,8g	0,1g	6,8g	0g	1,4g
Spelt Flakes	1358 / 320	2,7g	0,4g	63,2g	0,9g	10,8g	0,007g	8,8g
Croissant Noodles	1500 / 354	2,0g	<0,5g	69,0g	2,5g	13,0g	0,03g	4,0g
Spelt Flour	1452 / 346	1,8g	0,2g	68,0g	0,7g	12,9g	0,005g	3,0g
Vegetable Mixture	1287 / 307	2,7g	0,6g	46,0g	33,8g	13,0g	0,422g	22,9g
Vegetable Broth	840 / 198	2,0g	<0,5g	23,0g	12,0g	22,0g	40,0g	5,7g
Whole Egg Powder	2369 / 570	41,8g	11,6g	2,4g	2,4g	41,8g	1,3g	0g
Brown Sauce	1300 / 311	2,0g	<0,5g	59,0g	6,0g	13,0g	5,1g	4,5g
NR-72 Ration	1738 / 412	7,60g	4,30g	69,0g	54,0g	15,0g	0,35g	3,6g

Preparation instructions and Recipe suggestions

are enclosed



Content:

4 Tins Whole Milk Powder, 900g

Ingredients: Whole Milk Powder

Allergens: Milk

4 Tins Chickpeas Precooked, 800g

Ingredients: Chickpeas Precooked and dehydrated

Allergens: None

4 Tins Red Lentils, 1400g

Ingredients: Red Lentils

Allergens: None

4 Tins Red Kidney Beans, Precooked, 800g

Ingredients: Red Kidney Beans Precooked and dehydrated

Allergens: None

4 Tins Mashed Potatoes Powder, 750g

Ingredients: Potatoes 100%

Allergens: None

4 Tins Risotto Rice, 1600g

Ingredients: Risotto Rice

Allergens: None

4 Tins Spelt Flakes, 900g

Ingredients: Spelt Flakes

Allergens: Gluten

4 Tins Croissant Noodles (hard wheat semolina), 900g

Ingredients: Croissant Noodles

Allergens: Gluten

4 Tins Spelt Flour, 1000g

Ingredients: Spelt Flour

Allergens: Gluten

4 Tins Vegetable Mixture, 400g

Ingredients: Carrots, Leek, Parsnips, Paprika, Onions, Courgette and Parsley;
all air-dried

Allergens: None



1 Tin Brown Sauce, 600g

Ingredients: Rice Flour, Yeast Extract, Potato Starch, Tomato Powder, Sea Salt, Iodised Table Salt, Sugar, Guar Gum, Paprika, Pepper, Laurel, Rosemary, Cloves, Olive Oil, Maltodextrin, Beetroot Juice

Allergens: None

1 Tin Vegetable Broth, 1000g

Ingredients: Yeast Extract, Sea Salt, 24% dried vegetable (Pumpkins, Carrots, Tomatoes, Parsnips), Sugar, dried Parsley, Olive Oil, Spices (Mace, Thyme, Pepper, Laurel, Coriander, Rosemary), Maltodextrin

Allergens: None

1 Tin Whole Egg Powder, 800g

Ingredients: Whole Egg Powder (100% Chicken Eggs)

Allergens: Eggs

10 Rations NR-72, 495g

Ingredients: Dried barley malt extract 34%, whole milk powder, sugar, skimmed milk powder, low-fat cocoa, whole egg powder, honey, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavouring.

Allergens: gluten, milk and egg (may contain traces of soy)